9:44
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:30
I'1:55

PM.
12:00

12:55
1:00
I:14
1:30
2:00
2:14
2:30
2:55
3:00
4:30
5:00
5:05
6:55
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
8:44
8:55
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
10:55
11:00
11:30

Storybook Room

Sailor Sam

Adventures of Patch the Pirate
Music

Lamplighter Theatre

The Friends of Israel Today
News

Best of Crosstalk

12:15 Back to Genesis (Morris)
12:45 Worldview Weekend Minute
News

Music

The Christian Working Woman
Music

Science, Scripture and Salvation
From the Editor’s Desk (Pue)
Straight Talk on Life Issues (Mattes)
News

Music

Unshackled

News

Music

News

Sounds of Joy (Freelan)

Music

The Voice of the Martyrs (Nettleton)
Miracles

ATreasury of Great Hymns
News

Music

Homespun Harmonies (Eliason)
Inspiration Time (Griswold)
Music

News

Unshackled

Music ‘Til Dawn (Eliason)

Listen to these other VCY
America stations in Wisconsin!

Appleton--105.1 WVCY(T)
Fond du Lac--89.9 WVFL
McFarland--91.1 WVCX(T)
Milwaukee--107.7 WVCY
Monroe--90.1 VCY(S)
Oshkosh--99.9 WVCY(T)
Oshkosh--AM 690 WVCY
Owen--90.1 WVCS
Prairie du Chien--89.5 WVCX(T)
Ripon--102.9 WVCX(T)
Sheboygan--94.9 WVCY(T)
Tomah--98.9 WVCX
Washburn--105.9 WEGZ
Wittenberg--88.9 WVRN

Listen Line:
605-477-2279

/" ChristianTV& )
Videos on Demand

wveYsil

WVCEF -FM

Program
Schedule

VCY America is a listener
supported ministry and
remains on the air as
supported by your
contributions.

A gift toVCY America is
tax deductible.

WVCF-FM
c/oVCY America, Inc.
3434 West Kilbourn Avenue
Milwaukee,WI 53208

(414) 935-3000 or
1-800-729-9829

Website: www.vcy.org

\ Stream at VCY.TV /

“VCY Radio”

Listen anywhere on
your mobile device
by searching
“VCY Radio” in
your app store

Listen Live on your desktop
at vey.org/listen

90.5 FM

Eau Claire,Wisconsin

Christian Information Radio

Effective
January |, 2024




AM.
12:00
5:00
5:55
6:00
6:55
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
10:00
10:30
I1:00
| 1:45
I'1:55

PM.

12:00
1:00
1:30
|:45
2:00
2:14
2:30
3:00
3:14
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:05
6:55
7:00
7:30
7:45
8:30
9:00
9:55
10:00
10:30
I1:00

Sunday Programs

Music “Til Dawn (Eliason)
Music

News

Music

News

On To Victory (Van Gelderen)
Encounter God’s Truth
Knowing Christ (Boerckel)
Music

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Music

Sunday Sermon (McGee)
Music

News

Music

Sounds of Joy (Freelan)

At the Keyboard with Diane Fuller
Music

Kids Talk

Fables of Faith

The Brinkman Adventures
Storybook Room
Adventures of Patch the Pirate
Children’s Bible Hour

Music

Unshackled

News

Music

News

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Pressing On! (Barba)

Music

Musical Memories (Garvin)
Music

News

Music

Songs in the Night (Lutzer)
Unshackled

11:30

AM.
12:00
5:00
5:30
5:38
5:45
6:00
6:07
6:10
6:14
6:16
6:19
6:24
6:30
6:44
7:00
7:30
7:55
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:15
8:19
8:21
8:30
9:00
9:26
9:27
9:30
9:54
10:00
10:25
10:30
10:56
I1:00
I1:24
I1:25
I1:30

Music ‘Til Dawn (Eliason)

Monday thru Friday

Music “Til Dawn (Eliason)

Music

News & Weather

Unshackled Daily Devotional
God’s Word for Today

News & Weather

Morning by Morning

Joni Eareckson Tada: Sharing Hope
Creation Moments (Taylor)
Phyllis Schlafly Report (Martin)
Prophecy Today (DeYoung)
Music

Running to Win (Lutzer)

Bible Tract Echoes

Let the Bible Speak (Cairns)
Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
VOM Radio

Health Freedom Minute (Brase)
Minute with McGee

VCY Today LIVE

News

Community Calendar

Music

Grace to You (MacArthur)
Equipping the Saints (Lundstedt)
Freedom’s Call (Staver)

Share Life Today (Sorensen)

In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
Creation Moments (Taylor)
Revive our Hearts (Wolgemuth)
Genesis Science Minute (Rives)
InGrace with Jim Scudder |r
Telling the Truth (Dooms)

The Alternative (Evans)

The Ankerberg Minute
Redeeming the Time (Grubbs)
Thru the Bible (McGee)

I'1:56

PM.
12:00
12:27
12:30
12:55

1:00

1:55

1:59

2:00

2:55
3:00
3:12
3:15

3:30
3:31
3:35
3:44
4:00
4:14
4:28
4:30
5:00
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:16
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:21

5:30
6:30

Treasures from the Word (Rogers)

Music

Legal Edge (M/W/F) (Dacus)
Revealing the Truth About Islam
News

Worldview Weekend Radio LIVE
News

American Minute (Federer)
Crosstalk LIVE

2:15 Back to Genesis (Morris)
2:45 Worldview Weekend Minute
News

Faith and Freedom (Staver)
Stand in the Word (Perkins)
Music (M/F)

From the Editor’s Desk (T) (Pue)
Homefront (W) (Appling)

VCY Bookstore Update (Th)
WI Family Minute

Community Calendar

Music

Stories of Great Christians
Storytime

Bookshelf

Patriots of the Past (Gillespie)
Unshackled

News & Weather Roundup
Freedom’s Call (Staver)

The Ankerberg Minute
Answers...with Ken Ham

Phyllis Schlafly Report (Martin)
Health Freedom Minute (Brase)
Life Issues (Mattes)

Secure Freedom Minute (Gaffney)
Stand in the Gap Minute (Rohrer)
Viewpoints (Anderson)

Music (M/W/F)

WI Family Connection (T/Th)
Sacred Stylings

Equipping the Saints (Lundstedt)

6:56
7:00
7:24
7:27
7:30
7:55
7:59
8:00

8:55
9:00
9:15
9:19
9:24
9:30
10:00
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:35
10:55
11:00
11:30

AM.
12:00
5:00
5:09
6:00
6:08
6:55
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
8:44
9:00
9:25
9:30

Seeking Him (Wolgemuth)

In Touch with Dr Charles Stanley
Telling the Truth (Dooms)
Minute with McGee

Love Worth Finding (Rogers)
Apologetics with Carl Kerby
American Minute (Federer)
Crosstalk

8:15 Back to Genesis (Morris)
8:45 Worldview Weekend Minute
News

God’s Word for Today
Prophecy Today (DeYoung)
Unshackled Daily Devotional
Music

Grace to You (MacArthur)
Music

A Seed From the Sower (Guido)
Getting God’s Message (Golz)
Evening by Evening

Music

News

Unshackled

Music ‘Til Dawn (Eliason)

Saturday

Music “Til Dawn (Eliason)
News & Weather

Music

News & Weather

Music

News

Music

Children’s Music
Children’s Bible Hour
Kids Talk

AVisit with Mrs. G

The Brinkman Adventures
Fast Facts with Carl Kerby
Fables of Faith




